MODULAR AIR CLEANERS SERIES UC

f ; Model: UC13s

(cleaning plus introduced external air)
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1° Speed
Air quantity (recycling) 500 m®/h
Air quantity (introduced from external) 100 m3/h
47 dB

Pollutant
Efficiency (EN779) PM10 (pg/m?®) 99.15%
Efficiency (EN779) PM2.5 (ug/m?®) 92.25%
anti-bacterial 88.00%
Emission of negative ions yes
yes

Pollutant
Efficiency (EN779) PM10 (pg/m?®) 99.15%
Efficiency (EN779) PM2.5 (pg/m?®) 92.25%
anti-bacterial 55.00%
Emission of negative ions no
no

Pollutant
Efficiency (EN779) PM10 (pg/m?®) 97.60%
Efficiency (EN779) PM2.5 (ug/m?®) 91.20%
anti-bacterial 30.00%
Emission of negative ions no

Odor elimination

no

2° Speed

780 m%/h
180 m®/h
56.5 dB

98.20%
87.80%
82.00%0
yes

yes

98.20%
87.80%
50.00%

no

no

96.90%
86.80%
25.00%

no

no

with remote control

3° Speed
1000 m°/h
270 m®/h
61 dB

97.60%
85.90%
78.50%0
yes

yes

97.60%
85.90%
45.00%

no

no

96.10%
83.90%
20.00%

no

no



